
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

141 

63 

31 

48 

60 

7 

10 

3 

73 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Quinn Derby 

Michael LeVeque 

Chase Maurer 

Chris DeMinco 

David Nicholas 

John Nash 

Doug Sanders 

Glenn Maurer 

David Bearden 

Class 

3EP 

8NC 

3GT 

5bFM 

8BS 

3CP 

3DP 

8RS 

8AP 

Best Tm 

1:55.261 

1:57.593 

1:56.286 

1:56.023 

1:58.902 

1:59.183 

2:16.293 

2:25.704 

2:03.180 

Year 

1968 

1966 

1990 

1971 

1968 

1961 

1974 

1984 

1972 

Make/Model 

Triumph Spitfire 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Honda CRX 

Mallock 11B 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Super Seven 

Fiat 124 Spider 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Porsche 911 ST 

Engine 

1310 

2689 

1600 

1700 

1991 

1536 

1756 

2500 

2400 

Color 

Green 

Orange/Blue 

Black 

Blue/White 

Blue/Silver 

Silver 

Red 

Red 

White 

Hometown 

Charlotte NC 

Fayetteville TN 

Statesville NC 

Rush NY 

Palm Desert CA 

Gulfport FL 

Matthews NC 

Statesville NC 

Brentwood TN 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Wet Track 

Printed: 3/19/2022 9:07:34 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

52.708 

Avg. Speed 

70.308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.261 

Best Speed 

71.212 

Best Lap by 

141 - Quinn Derby 

SVRA Charlotte SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 8 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 Qualifying Race 1 

Race started at 8:43:32 

Charlotte Motor Speedway 2.280 miles 

3/19/2022 08:40 


